New Well Technology
Specification
• Steel SCM21
• HRC 56°- 58° for shank
• Thread with precision ground
Taper Order No. l1 d1 Chucking Ø Collet Type
BT30-ER16-60 60 3,370
BT30-ER16-100 100 3,590
BT30-ER20-60 60 3,370
BT30-ER20-100 100 3,590
BT30-ER25-60 60 3,590
BT30-ER25-100 100 3,820
BT30-ER32-60 60 3,590
BT30-ER32-100 100 3,820
BT40-ER16-70 70 3,370
BT40-ER16-100 100 3,590
BT40-ER20-70 70 3,370
BT40-ER20-100 100 3,590
BT40-ER20-135 135 4,150
BT40-ER20-150 4,490
BT40-ER25-70 70 3,590
BT40-ER25-100 100 3,820
BT40-ER25-150 150 4,470
BT40-ER32-70 70 3,590
BT40-ER32-100 100 3,820
BT40-ER32-150 150 4,715
BT40-ER40-80 80 4,265
BT40-ER40-100 100 4,535
BT50-ER16-100 100 5,610
BT50-ER16-150 150 6,290
BT50-ER16-200 200 8,980
BT50-ER20-100 100 5,610
BT50-ER20-150 150 6,290
BT50-ER20-200 200 8,980
BT50-ER25-100 100 6,060
BT50-ER25-150 150 6,510
BT50-ER25-200 200 9,425
BT50-ER32-100 100 6,060
BT50-ER32-150 150 6,510
BT50-ER32-200 200 9,425
BT50-ER40-100 100 6,510
BT50-ER40-150 150 7,855
BT50-ER40-200 200 9,880
42 1-16 mm
50 2-20 mm
63 3-26 mm
34 1-13 mm
2-20 mm
BT TAPER TOOL HOLDER FOR ER COLLET (DIN 6499 TYPE)
28
1-13 mm
1-10 mm
ER16
ER20
ER16
ER32
ER25
BT30
BT40
50
50
34
BT50
34
42
42
1-13 mm
1-16 mm
ER20
ER32
ER16
ER40
ER251-16 mm
ER20
ER32
ER25
28 1-10 mm
28 1-10 mm
2-20 mm